NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA
ISIN: NO0010196140  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:29

Price
0.9558 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.11% (0.03)

NO0010196140
NAS

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

893 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

0.9486 EUR (5,400)

0.963 EUR (5,300)
0.94 EUR

0.9598 EUR

0.94 EUR

0.927 EUR
0.94574 EUR
18,609

17,599.34

19

250

30

Sy

200.00 ’j
\ M
150.00
100.00
50.00
0.00
2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594825,257594457,257594135,257595318,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46090c31ce2a7c0a4cf768ce5edc6fabb5228e1e39fafe860109500aeba4bbae&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4f26e37acd2c3f20&time=1726373908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf7db370789e7039d213319fec6931060edaef6185890617a86ec293760f1327&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eef91459a375be80&time=1726373908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e692b2072c6c14d8daf24e0b36472d28e5a76f9134491ec073786758b77c2db&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcb7d5aac6fe088d9&time=1726373908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36d897ca744371ea71be3dd28f26dac0f50b1d7b4acd43f1faba806692d5e466&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05d66add30b4066a2&time=1726373908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d9edd3f412a8410a0deb2d6d5a81602d3d2d06106007a2b19f15dbb53465de2&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e98461b19ce122f86&time=1726373908&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:29

Price
0.9558 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.11% (0.03)

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 893 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9486 EUR (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 0.963 EUR (5,300)
Open 0.94 EUR
High 0.9598 EUR
Low 0.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.927 EUR
VWAP 0.94574 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,609
Trading volume 17,599.34
Number of trades 19
Last size 250
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -36.83% +20.14% -0.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 +0.16 +0.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 51.11 49.00 50.08
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.9558 EUR
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 0.9386 EUR
09/13

Munich 2024/ 17:25 0.948 EUR
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 11.2975 NOK

European Trade Reporting 09/13

0.9221 EUR (18,147
0.9043 EUR (64,689
1.0617 EUR (112,126
1.0791 EUR (148,425
1.6595 EUR (2024/02/16
0.8200 EUR (2024/08/05
1.6595 EUR (2024/02/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.6548 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 19
0.00 13
0.00 8
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:41

18:00

17:53

08:10

21:52

0.939 EUR

11.28 NOK

1.0757 USD

0.9166 EUR

0.948 EUR

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8240493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

nurwegianﬂ

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Oksengyveien 3 - 1330 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-67-59-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing@norwegian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geir Karlsen

Anne-Sissel
Skanvik

Christoffer Sundby

Guro H. Poulsen

Hans-Jorgen
Wibstad

Knut Olav Irgens
Hoeg

Magnus Thome
Maursund

Tore Jenssen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Svein Harald
Jygard

Eric Holm

Karina Kjeer
Deacon

Katherine Jane
Sherry

Katrine
Gundersen

Lars Rahbaek
Boilesen

Stephen
Kavanagh

Torstein Soland

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing@norwegian.com
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